Phone: 1-510-770-1189 | Fax: 1-510-217-9461 | Web: www.ledonecorp.com | E-mail: info-service@ledonecorp.com
`
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Great for general flood lighting, corridor lighting, security
lighting, and roof top lighting.
FEATURES:
• Flexible, modular design
• Fully sealed with an IP rating of 65
• Multiple choices of optical lenses
• Easy installation and maintenance
• Corrosion & rust proof
DIMENSIONS:
PHOTOMETRIC:
Page: 1 of 2
100W High Bay
LOC-SLHB-100W50K
INSTALLATION OPTIONS:
Phone: 1-510-770-1189 | Fax: 1-510-217-9461 | Web: www.ledonecorp.com | E-mail: info-service@ledonecorp.com
100W High Bay
Page: 2 of 2
`
SPECIFICATIONS:
4,000K is special order
        OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
SPECIFICATION Details
Model LOC-SLHB-100W50K
LOD-HLHB-150W50K [No Reflector] Input Wattage (W) 100W
Lumens Delivered (LM) 15,000LM
21,364LM Efficacy (LM/W) 150LM/W
146.58LM/W CRI 70
71.5 Lifespan 50,000 hours
Color Temperature 5,000K
5,000K Wattage Equivalent 250W – 400W HID
Dimmable Yes
IP Rating IP65
Beam Angle 120
Input Voltage AC120-277V
Power Factor 0.92
0.94 Housing Aluminum
Lens Clear
Mounting Hook Mount or Bracket
Size 9.84” x 6.25”
Weight 5.73 lbs
THD 15%
13.9% Certification
Operating Temperature -40°C to 50°C
Environment Outdoor
Warranty 5 years limited